January 17, 2020 Letting

Proposal Nm
200117-C01

Job No County | Route |DBE Goal
J3S3090 Pettis 0 8%

Work Types

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Uctilization

Hauling

2022010
3040143
3040163
6113020
6113040
2160500

484220
484110

AC Trucking & Sons, LLC

Boone Construction, Co

C Sharp Trucking

CAMCOR Environmental
Clymore Trucking Company
Mangum Benton Ventures

DLC. Inc.

Gipson Trucking, LLC.

Gonzales Communications, Inc
Grey Diamond, LLC

J.A. Lillig Grading

May Brothers of Plattsburg, LLC
Midwest Conracting Services, LLC
Obermiller Construction Services, Inc.
PRI, Inc

Pars Consulting Engineers, Inc.
RLS Trucking, Inc.

Richardson Hauling, Inc,

South 71 Trucking Company, LLC
Tanner and Son Trucking

TraMar Contracting, LLC

100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC
Rick Sauceda Trucking, LLC
Pittman Hauling, LLC

TraMar Contracting

PRI, Inc

Clymore Trucking

Midwest Contracting Services, LLC
Grey Diamond, LLC

Excavation

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit

2013000
2031000
2035500
2036000
2037075

238910

A. Arnold & Associates

ABS Support Services, Inc.

AC Trucking Son, LLC

CAMCOR Environmental, LLC
CU Contracting Sevices, LLC

E & S Excavating, LLC

Falcon Contracting, LLC

GMR Concrete & Construction, Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter, Inc.

J.A. Lillig Excavating, Inc.
Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC
Grey Diamond, LLC

LMG Construction Services, LLC
MBE-DBE Excavatiing & Grading, LLC
McKinley's LLC

Midwest Conracting Services, LLC

Columbia Curb & Gutter

Geromini Concrete Paving

Midwest Contracting Services, LLC
Grey Diamond, LLC
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Proposal Nm Job No County | Route [DBE Goal| Work Types Line Items | NAICS MRCC DBE Firms Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
200117-C01 J3S3090 Pettis 0 8% Codes
Obermiller Construction Services, Inc.
Green Trac, LLC
Shedigs It, LLC
Town Creel Enterprises dba P & D Excavating
Knight Trenching & Excavating
Tycon Company
Pars Consulting Engineers, Inc
Concrete 5031011A 238110|A & A Concrete Co. dba J & J Corp America Amino Brothers Co., Inc.
7032003 237310(Geromini Concrete Paving Grey Diamond, LLC
7034003 238990|A. Arnold & Associates Gerdan Slipforming
7034219A 423320|ABS Concrete Pumping, Inc. TraMar Contracting
7034222 ABS Support Services, Inc. dba ABS Construction Services Pine Valley Contracting

Above Grade Construction Co., LLC.
Amino Brothers Co., Inc.

Blue Nile Contractors

Bruner Contracting Company

CU Contracting Services, LLC

City Cement Concrete Construction Co., Inc.
Crenshaw Construction Company, LLC.
EJ & Sons Construction, LLC.

Four Star Construction, LLC

Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC.
Gunter Construction Company

GMR Concrete & Construction
Genesis Environmental Solutions
Gonzales Construction, LLC.

Goode Developing & Associates, LLC
Grey Diamond, LLC

Hartline Construction, LLC

Infinity Services, LLC

J.A. Lillig Excavating, Inc.
Obermiller Consturction Services, Inc
KTII, LLC

LMG Construction Services, LLC.
Lewis Block & Supply

M & W Construction Group, LLC.
M.S. Cosulting, LLC

Mckinley's LLC

Pine Valley Consracting, Inc

RGS & Associates

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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Redlef, LLC

S & A Contracting, LLC
Tycoon Company

Gerdan Slipforming, Inc.
Hunter Chase & Associates
TraMar Contracting, LLC
Thorne & Son Asphalt Paving

Traffic Control

6161005
6161009
6161030
6161099

237310
561990
488490

CU Contracting Services, LLc
Couch Excavating Company
International Builders & Consultants
RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
Right Line Striping, LLC

TraMar Contracting, LLC

ATK Safety & Supply, Inc.

Blue Valley Consultants

Brandy Electric, Inc.

Obermiller Construction Services, Inc.
Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Streetwise

The Hoosier Company

TraMar Contracting
Streetwise, Inc
International Builders & Consultants, Inc,

Pavement Marking

6206000C
6206001C

237310

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

Streetwise

Right Lane Striping, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. (supply only)
Tramar Contracting, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.
Koppel Fabrication, Inc.

Guardrail

6061060
6061069
6062204A
6062303
6063014
6063015

237310
423390
332323

D & S Fencing Company, Inc.
Koppel Fabrication, Inc.

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

SCM Construction

Baseline Supply, LLC

The Hoosier Company, Inc.

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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200117-C01 J3S3090 Pettis 0 8% Codes
Landscaping 6240103A 561730|Allen Brother's Schrimpf Landscaping

8051000A Audrie Seeley & Company Pine Valley Contracting

8061005 Bradley Industries, LLC DBA Joel's Friendly Lawn Care

8061006 Burtin & Associates, Inc.

8061016 CU Contracting Services, LLC

8061017 A Class Company, LLC

8061019 Carl and Son Turf

8061050 Cartwright Tree Care, LLC

8064140 Better By Design, LLC

DG 2 Design, LLC

Eb & Flow Custom Erosion Control

Elite Lawn Care & Snow Removal Services, LLC
Flick Seed Company, Inc.

Four J Environmental, LLC

JLA Enterprises, Inc.

Keith Contracting, LLC

Hunter Chase & Associates

Impressive Lawn & Tree CO

Infinity Services, LLC.

RFB Construction, Co

Rafi's Lawn Service & Landscaping, LLC
Landworks of Kansas, LLC

Lawns R Us, LLC

McKinley's LLC.

Medellin Landscaping & Grading, Inc.
Mikes Lawn Care

NeoTerra Landworks, LLC

Site System Landscaping, LLC

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

The Greenery Lawn & Landscaping, LLC
The Lawn Firm, LLC

Total Sodding & Seeding

Welch Silt Fence & Erosion Control

Elite Root Control, LLC

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above

*some of the work types may be furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




January 17, 2020 Letting

Proposal Nm
200117-C01

Job No
J3S3090

County
Pettis

Route |DBE Goal
0 8%

Work Types

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Uctilization

Steel

7061060

423510
332313
237310
332111
331110
238120
332312
331221

All Pro Construction , Inc

Blue Springs Beam Service, Inc.
Construction Anchors, Inc,

Contract Services Corporation of America
G2 Construction Services

Gunter Construction Co.

Hunter Chase & Associates

Saber Steel, LLC

LMG Conssturction Services, LLC
Marshall Construction, Inc.

McKinley's LLC.

Obermiller Construction Services, Inc.
Realm Construction

Freed Enterprises, Inc.

Structural Steel Contract Service

Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC
Kadilex Construction, Inc

Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC

Mid States Rebar and Supply

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.

Construction Anchors Inc.

Saber Steel, LLC

Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC
Realm Construction

Freed Enterprises, Inc.

Surveying

6274000

541370
541330

Aerial Data Service, Inc.

Caman Construction Co

Civil Design, Inc.

D & A Survey, Inc.

GeoSource, LLC

Lovelace & Associates

Pars Consulting Engineers
Premier Engineering Consultants, LLC
Schmitz, King, ad Associates, Inc.
Simron Properties, LP

Shaffer Hines, Inc.

Site Line Surveying, Inc.
Taliaferro & Browne, Inc.

Trekk Design Group, LLC.

Premier Engineering Consultants. LLC

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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Signage

9039902

237310

RF Beacnher Contractors, LLC
ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

KC Sign Express, Inc

All Pro Construction, Inc.
D&S Fencing Company, Inc.
Freedom Fence, LLC
Streetwise

Midway Contracting, LLC

Supply

7151001
7161000
7161001

221310
423620
444190
423510

Audrie Seeley & Company

Electronics Supply Co. Inc

GSC Lighting and Supply

Swift & Associates

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc
GSC Lighting and Supply

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




