Proposal Nm 200117-C01	Job No J3S3090	County Pettis	Route 0	DBE Goal 8%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Hauling	2022010 3040143 3040163 6113020 6113040 2160500	484110	AC Trucking & Sons, LLC Boone Construction, Co C Sharp Trucking CAMCOR Environmental Clymore Trucking Company Mangum Benton Ventures DLC. Inc. Gipson Trucking, LLC. Gonzales Communications, Inc Grey Diamond, LLC J.A. Lillig Grading May Brothers of Plattsburg, LLC Midwest Conracting Services, LLC Obermiller Construction Services, Inc. PRI, Inc Pars Consulting Engineers, Inc. RLS Trucking, Inc. Richardson Hauling, Inc, South 71 Trucking Company, LLC Tanner and Son Trucking TraMar Contracting, LLC 100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC Rick Sauceda Trucking, LLC Pittman Hauling, LLC	TraMar Contracting PRI, Inc Clymore Trucking Midwest Contracting Services, LLC Grey Diamond, LLC
					Excavation	2013000 2031000 2035500 2036000 2037075		A. Arnold & Associates ABS Support Services, Inc. AC Trucking Son, LLC CAMCOR Environmental, LLC CU Contracting Sevices, LLC E & S Excavating, LLC Falcon Contracting, LLC GMR Concrete & Construction, Inc. Columbia Curb & Gutter, Inc. J.A. Lillig Excavating, Inc. Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC Grey Diamond, LLC LMG Construction Services, LLC MBE-DBE Excavating & Grading, LLC McKinley's LLC Midwest Conracting Services, LLC	Columbia Curb & Gutter Geromini Concrete Paving Midwest Contracting Services, LLC Grey Diamond, LLC

Proposal Nm 200117-C01	Job No J3S3090	County Pettis	Route 0	DBE Goal 8%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
								Obermiller Construction Services, Inc. Green Trac, LLC Shedigs It, LLC Town Creel Enterprises dba P & D Excavating Knight Trenching & Excavating Tycon Company Pars Consulting Engineers, Inc	
					Concrete	5031011A 7032003 7034003 7034219A 7034222	237310 238990 423320	A & A Concrete Co. dba J & J Corp America Geromini Concrete Paving A. Arnold & Associates ABS Concrete Pumping, Inc. ABS Support Services, Inc. dba ABS Construction Services Above Grade Construction Co., LLC. Amino Brothers Co., Inc. Blue Nile Contractors Bruner Contracting Company CU Contracting Services, LLC City Cement Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Crenshaw Construction Company, LLC. EJ & Sons Construction, LLC Four Star Construction, LLC Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC. Gunter Construction Company GMR Concrete & Construction Genesis Environmental Solutions Gonzales Construction, LLC. Goode Developing & Associates, LLC Grey Diamond, LLC Hartline Construction, LLC Infinity Services, LLC J.A. Lillig Excavating, Inc. Obermiller Construction Services, Inc KTII, LLC LMG Construction Services, LLC. Lewis Block & Supply M & W Construction Group, LLC. Mckinley's LLC Pine Valley Consracting, Inc RGS & Associates	Amino Brothers Co., Inc. Grey Diamond, LLC Gerdan Slipforming TraMar Contracting Pine Valley Contracting

Proposal Nm 200117-C01	Job No J3S3090	County Pettis	Route 0	DBE Goal 8%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
								Redlef, LLC S & A Contracting, LLC Tycoon Company Gerdan Slipforming, Inc. Hunter Chase & Associates TraMar Contracting, LLC Thorne & Son Asphalt Paving	
					Traffic Control	6161005 6161009 6161030 6161099	561990 488490	CU Contracting Services, LLc Couch Excavating Company International Builders & Consultants RF Beachner Contractors, LLC Right Line Striping, LLC TraMar Contracting, LLC ATK Safety & Supply, Inc. Blue Valley Consultants Brandy Electric, Inc. Obermiller Construction Services, Inc. Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. Streetwise The Hoosier Company	TraMar Contracting Streetwise, Inc International Builders & Consultants, Inc,
					Pavement Marking	6206000C 6206001C		ATK Safety Supply, Inc. Streetwise Right Lane Striping, LLC Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. (supply only) Tramar Contracting, Inc.	TraMar Contracting, Inc. Koppel Fabrication, Inc.
					Guardrail	6061060 6061069 6062204A 6062303 6063014 6063015	423390 332323	D & S Fencing Company, Inc. Koppel Fabrication, Inc. RF Beachner Contractors, LLC ATK Safety Supply, Inc. SCM Construction Baseline Supply, LLC The Hoosier Company, Inc.	

Proposal Nm 200117-C01	Job No J3S3090	County Pettis	Route 0	DBE Goal 8%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Landscaping	6240103A 8051000A 8061005 8061006 8061017 8061019 8061050 8064140		Allen Brother's Audrie Seeley & Company Bradley Industries, LLC DBA Joel's Friendly Lawn Care Burtin & Associates, Inc. CU Contracting Services, LLC A Class Company, LLC Carl and Son Turf Cartwright Tree Care, LLC Better By Design, LLC DG 2 Design, LLC Eb & Flow Custom Erosion Control Elite Lawn Care & Snow Removal Services, LLC Flick Seed Company, Inc. Four J Environmental, LLC JLA Enterprises, Inc. Keith Contracting, LLC Hunter Chase & Associates Impressive Lawn & Tree CO Infinity Services, LLC. RFB Construction, Co Rafi's Lawn Service & Landscaping, LLC Landworks of Kansas, LLC Lawns R Us, LLC McKinley's LLC. Medellin Landscaping & Grading, Inc. Mikes Lawn Care NeoTerra Landworks, LLC Site System Landscaping, Inc. Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc. The Greenery Lawn & Landscaping, LLC Total Sodding & Seeding Welch Silt Fence & Erosion Control Elite Root Control, LLC	Schrimpf Landscaping Pine Valley Contracting

Proposal Nm 200117-C01	Job No J3S3090	County Pettis	Route 0	DBE Goal 8%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Steel	7061060	332313 237310 332111 331110 238120 332312	All Pro Construction , Inc Blue Springs Beam Service, Inc. Construction Anchors, Inc, Contract Services Corporation of America G2 Construction Services Gunter Construction Co. Hunter Chase & Associates Saber Steel, LLC LMG Conssturction Services, LLC Marshall Construction, Inc. McKinley's LLC. Obermiller Construction Services, Inc. Realm Construction Freed Enterprises, Inc. Structural Steel Contract Service Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC Kadilex Construction, Inc Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC Mid States Rebar and Supply Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.	Construction Anchors Inc. Saber Steel, LLC Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC Realm Construction Freed Enterprises, Inc.
					Surveying	6274000	541330	Aerial Data Service, Inc. Caman Construction Co Civil Design, Inc. D & A Survey, Inc. GeoSource, LLC Lovelace & Associates Pars Consulting Engineers Premier Engineering Consultants, LLC Schmitz, King, ad Associates, Inc. Simron Properties, LP Shaffer Hines, Inc. Site Line Surveying, Inc. Taliaferro & Browne, Inc. Trekk Design Group, LLC.	Premier Engineering Consultants. LLC

## January 17, 2020 Letting

Proposal Nm 200117-C01	Job No J3S3090	County Pettis	Route 0	DBE Goal 8%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Signage	9039902		RF Beacnher Contractors, LLC ATK Safety Supply, Inc. KC Sign Express, Inc All Pro Construction, Inc. D&S Fencing Company, Inc. Freedom Fence, LLC Streetwise Midway Contracting, LLC	
					Supply	7151001 7161000 7161001	423620 444190 423510	Audrie Seeley & Company Electronics Supply Co. Inc GSC Lighting and Supply Swift & Associates Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.	Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc GSC Lighting and Supply